

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 4 2 6 0 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 1 7/ 1 0 / 2 0 0 3 in RSA No. 5 5 6 / 1 9 9 7 of The
HIGH COUR T OF KA R N A T A K A AT BANGA L O R E)

AGR ICU L TU R A L P R O DUC E MAR K E T I N G COMM T T.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

BAN NA M M A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JAI N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandra s he k a r,Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandra s he k a r,Adv.

Mr. P. P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bas ava Pra bh u S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. B. Subra h m a n y a Pra s a d,Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bha s me,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard on the

SL P paper books. Additional documents, if any, shall be filed within

four weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.

Interim order to continue.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master